Regio-Cup Mitte 2023

am 29.04 2023 in Heppenheim

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 1

DTB i

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

DB

DA

Wertung

DB

Platz,
(Pltz) DA

Wertung

DB

Platz,
(Platz) oA

Wertung (Platz)

A

[ E [Abayg D

A

[ E [Abayg D

A

E ‘Abzug

Ball

0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

Aliyah Beyer
TSV Gera-Zwobtzen e.V.

Diana Shvorak
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Elisabeth Ebel
Schwerter Turnerschaft

Natalie Lichtner
TuG Leipzig e. V.

Emilie Beck
STEH KOPF! e.V.

Lara Neff
TSV Gera-Zwotzen e V.

Julia Beck
STEH KOPF! e.V.

Adelina Elzer
Schwerter Turnerschaft

Yelizavieta Kovalova
SKG Sprendlingen 1886

‘I Keulen

EI Band




Regio-Cup Mitte 2023

am 29.04 2023 in Heppenheim

DTB i

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

DB
DA

Wertung

DB

Platz,
(Platz DA

Wertung

DB
DA

(Platz)

Wertung (Platz)

A

E [Abzug D

A

E [Abzug D

A

E ‘Abzug

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 2 Ball

. I Keulen

SI Band

0201

Luise Leipelt

TG Minster 1862

0202 Annika Stenzel

Turnverein Isselhorst

0203 Kristina Vasiura

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

0204

Yelyzaveta leremieieva

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

0205 Janna Hirsch

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

0206 Giulia Kirmse

TSV Gera-Zwotzen e V.

0207 Joline Saupe

TuG Leipzig e. V.

0208 Leonie Hans

Tanz u. Gymn. Gr.Zimmern

0209 Nele Reinhardt

TV Ober-Ramstadt




Regio-Cup Mitte 2023

am 29.04 2023 in Heppenheim

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 3

DTB i

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

DB

DA

Wertung

DB
DA

(Platz)

Wertung

DB

Platz,
(Platz) oA

Wertung

(Platz)

A

E [Abzug D

A

E [Abzug D

A

E ‘Abzug

Ball

0301

0302

0303

0304

0305

0306

0307

0308

Mariia Zinchenko
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Anne Thien Ca Pham
SF H6hr-Grenzhausen e.V.

Anna Sibilieva
TV Ober-Ramstadt

Amélie Stehli
TuG Leipzig e. V.

Isabel Milchin
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

Lana Joy Lenhardt
SC Freital e.V.

Chanthal-Zsuzsanna Frank
SC Freital e.V.

Milena Sophie Lippmann
Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

. I Keulen

SI Band




Regio-Cup Mitte 2023

am 29.04 2023 in Heppenheim

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 4

DTB i

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

DB

DA

Wertung

DB

Platz,
(Platz DA

DB

Platz,
(Platz) oA

Wertung

Wertung (Platz)

A

E [Abzug D

A

[ E [Abayg D

A

‘ E ‘Abzug

Ball

0401

0402

0403

0404

0405

0406

0407

0408

Leonie Lindig
SC Freital e.V.

Elisabeth Grasmik
TuS Friedrichsdorf

Darja Dalke
STEH KOPF! e.V.

Mugaddas Rashidova
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

llina Sokolovska
TuS Friedrichsdorf

Jasmin Joost
TV Werne 1903 e.V.

Anna Lena Fischer

VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche e.V.

Darja Kostukov
SKG Sprendlingen 1886

. I Keulen

SI Band




