

DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	DB	Wertung		(Platz)	DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)
DA	Wertung (Platz)		DA	vverturig		(Flatz)	DA	Wertung		(Flatz)	
D	Α	E	Abzug	D	Α	E	Abzug	D	Α	E	Abzug

	Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 1	Ball	Ke	eulen		Band		
				ı				_
0101	Aliyah Beyer TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.	DB DA E		DA A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	
0102	Diana Shvorak TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen	DB DA E	L	DB DA D A	Е -Р	DB DA D A	E -P	
0103	Elisabeth Ebel Schwerter Turnerschaft	DB DA E	[DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	
0104	Natalie Lichtner TuG Leipzig e. V.	DB DA E	L	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	
0105	Emilie Beck STEH KOPF! e.V.	DB DA E	L	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	
0106	Lara Neff TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.	DB DA E	L	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	
0107	Julia Beck STEH KOPF! e.V.	DB DA D A E	I.	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	
0108	Adelina Elzer Schwerter Turnerschaft	DB DA DA A E B	L	DA A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	
0109	Yelizavieta Kovalova SKG Sprendlingen 1886	DB DA E	[DA A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	





DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	
DA	Wertung (Platz)		(Flatz)	DA	Wertung		(Flatz)	DA	Wertung		(Flatz)	
D	A E Abzug		D	Α	Е	Abzug	D	Α	Е	Abzug		

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 2	Ball		Keulen		Band	
0201 Luise Leipelt TG Münster 1862	DB DA	F P	DB DA	F P	DB DA D A	F .P
0202 Annika Stenzel Turnverein Isselhorst	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P
0203 Kristina Vasiura TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P
0204 Yelyzaveta leremieieva TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P
0205 Janna Hirsch TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P
0206 Giulia Kirmse TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P
0207 Joline Saupe TuG Leipzig e. V.	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P
0208 Leonie Hans Tanz u. Gymn. Gr.Zimmern	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P
0209 Nele Reinhardt TV Ober-Ramstadt	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P	DB DA D A	E -P





DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	
DA	- Wertung		(Flatz)	DA	Wertung		(Flatz)	DA	- Wertung		(i iaiz)	
D	Α	Е	Abzug	D	Α	Е	Abzug	D	Α	Е	Abzug	

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 3	Ball				Keule	en		<u>.</u>	Band				
		L						_					
0301 Mariia Zinchenko	DB DA				DB DA				DB DA				
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen	D	А	Е	-P	D	А	Е	-P	D	А	Е	-P	
0302 Anne Thien Ca Pham	DB DA				DB DA				DB DA				
SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.	D	А	Е	-P	D	А	Е	-P	D	А	Е	-P	
0303 Anna Sibilieva	DB				DB				DB				
TV Ober-Ramstadt	DA D	А	Е	-P	DA D	А	Е	-P	DA D	А	Е	-P	
0304 Amélie Stehli	DB				DB				DB				
TuG Leipzig e. V.	DA D	А	Е	-P	DA D	А	Е	-P	DA D	А	Е	-P	
0305 Isabel Milchin	DB				DB				DB				
Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.	DA D	A	Е	-P	DA D	А	Е	-P	<i>DA</i> D	А	Е	-P	
0306 Lana Joy Lenhardt	DB	'			DB		•		DB				
SC Freital e.V.	DA D	A	E	-P	DA D	A	E	-P	DA D	A	E	-P	
0307 Chanthal-Zsuzsanna Frank	DB				DB				DB				
SC Freital e.V.	DA D	Δ	E	_P	DA D	Δ	F	_D	DA D	Δ	E	_P	
0308 Milana Sanhia Linnmann	DB	A	_	-1	DB	A	L	-	DB	_ A			
0308 Milena Sophie Lippmann Chemnitzer PSV e. V.	DA D	٨	Г	_P	DA D	٨	F	_P	DA D	Λ		-P	





DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	DB	Wertung		(Platz)	DB	Wor	tuna	(Platz)	
DA	Wertung		(Flatz)	DA	wertung		(Flatz)	DA	Wertung		(Flatz)	
D	A E Abzug		D	Α	Е	Abzug	D	Α	Е	Abzug		

Mehrkampf FWK - Riege 4	Ball		Keul	en	1		Band					
					_							
0401 Leonie Lindig SC Freital e.V.	DB DA D A	E	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	A	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P		
0402 Elisabeth Grasmik TuS Friedrichsdorf	DB DA D A	Е	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	А	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P		
0403 Darja Dalke STEH KOPF! e.V.	DB DA D A	Е	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	А	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P		
0404 Muqaddas Rashidova TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen	DB DA D A	Е	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	A	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P		
0405 Ilina Sokolovska TuS Friedrichsdorf	DB DA D A	Е	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	A	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P		
0406 Jasmin Joost TV Werne 1903 e.V.	DB DA D A	Е	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	А	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P		
0407 Anna Lena Fischer VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche e.V.	DB DA D A	E	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	А	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P		
0408 Darja Kostukov SKG Sprendlingen 1886	DB DA D A	Е	<i>DB DA</i> -P D	А	E	-P	DB DA D	А	E	-P	_	

